7/23/2021
Place

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Driver

Bryce_Shindledecker

Marty_Cannon
Don_Carver
Jonathan_Ruppert
JV_Kelley
Chris_Daniel
Gilberto_Pena
Heather Leithead
Steven_Wong
Dennis_Hoffman
JJ_Cuevas
Alex_North
Brandon_Mooney
Jennifer_Cannon
Gerald_Kirks
Brecken_Kelley
Brandon_Dubose
Wade_Brown
John_Russell
Clifford_Osburn
Jacob_Griese

Matthew_Schley

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/22

Witrscca

Best Raw Time
46.776
47.667
47.807
48.179
48.764
48.792
48.935
48.949
49.030
49.475
49.639
49.955
49.958
50.234
51.062
51.112
51.305
51.395
51.465
51.507
51.530

52.097

Points
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
127
124
121
118
115
112
109
106
103
100

97

12



7/23/2021

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Jarrod_Stewart
James_Locke
Eduardo_Cervantes
Autumn_Daniel
Hayden_Stout
Jason_Roe
Kat_Richeson
Alicia_Tran
Tommy_Benavides

Mike_Ekas

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/22

Witrscca

52.361
53.048
53.657
53.725
54.421
54.772
55.405
57.895
58.406

60.939

94
91
88
85
82
79
76
73
71
69

2/2



